
De La Salle-College of Saint Benilde
Center for Student Life

List of Accredited Student Organizations and Recognized Student Groups
Academic Year 2023-2024

Office-in-Charge Type of
Organization

Name of Student
Organization/Group

Official Email Address

Benilde Well-Being
Center (BWC)

Volunteer
Group

Kaagapay Volunteers Group
(KVG)

kvg@benilde.edu.ph

Center for
Lasallian Ministry
(CLM)

Volunteer
Group

Center for Lasallian
Ministry- Student
Ministers

lasallian.ministry@benilde.edu.ph

Center for Social
Action (CSA)

Volunteer
Group

Center for Social
Action-Student Volunteers

social.action@benilde.edu.ph

Center for Sports
Development
(CSD)

Athletic Teams Athletics-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Badminton-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Badminton-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Basketball-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Basketball-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Beach Volleyball-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Beach Volleyball-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Chess sports@benilde.edu.ph

Football-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Lawn Tennis-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Lawn Tennis-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Pep Squad sports@benilde.edu.ph

Soft Tennis-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Soft Tennis-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Swimming-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Swimming-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Table Tennis-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Table Tennis-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Taekwondo-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Taekwondo-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Volleyball-Men sports@benilde.edu.ph

Volleyball-Women sports@benilde.edu.ph

Center for
Student Life -
Academic

Volunteer Group Academic Support Volunteer
Peer Tutors and Academic
Buddies

academic.extension@benilde.edu. ph
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Extension
Program
(CSL-AEP)
Center for
Student Life -
Culture and Arts
Unit (CSL-CAU)

Student Artists
Groups

Coro San Benildo corosanbenildo@benilde.edu.ph
culture.arts@benilde.edu.ph

Cultural Promotions Team cpt@benilde.edu.ph
culture.arts@benilde.edu.ph

Dulaang Filipino dulaangfilipino@benilde.edu.ph
culture.arts@benilde.edu.ph

Karilyo karilyo@benilde.edu.ph
culture.arts@benilde.edu.ph

Saint Benilde Romançon
Dance
Company-Contemporary

sbrdccontemporary@benilde.edu.ph
culture.arts@benilde.edu.ph

Saint Benilde Romançon
Dance Company-Hip Hop

sbrdchiphop@benilde.edu.ph
culture.arts@benilde.edu.ph

Stage Production Operations
Team (SPOT)

spot@benilde.edu.ph
culture.arts@benilde.edu.ph

Center for Student Life

– Student Involvement

Unit (CSL-SIU)

Academic Cluster Animotion animotion@benilde.edu.ph

Benildean Deaf Association
(BDA)

bda@benilde.edu.ph

Benilde Arts Management
(BeAM)

beam@benilde.edu.ph

Benildean Film Works (BFW) benildeanfilmworks@benilde.edu. ph

Benildean Industrial
Designers (BIND)

bind@benilde.edu.ph

Guild Rising Interior
Designers (GRID)

grid@benilde.edu.ph

Mark of Designers Alliance
(MODA)

moda@benilde.edu.ph

Media Max (MMX) mediamax@benilde.edu.ph

Social and Academic Guild
for Architecture (SAGA)

saga@benilde.edu.ph

Chefs in Progress (CHIP) chip@benilde.edu.ph

Hotel, Restaurant, and
Institution Management
Society (HRIMS)

hrims@benilde.edu.ph

Travelers in Progress (TRIP) trip@benide.edu.ph

Vateliens In Progress (VIP) vip@benilde.edu.ph

mailto:animotion@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:bda@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:beam@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:benildeanfilmworks@benilde.edu
mailto:bind@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:grid@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:moda@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:mediamax@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:saga@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:chip@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:hrims@benilde.edu.ph
mailto:trip@benide.edu.ph
mailto:vip@benilde.edu.ph


De La Salle-College of Saint Benilde
Center for Student Life

List of Accredited Student Organizations and Recognized Student Groups
Academic Year 2023-2024

World-class Hoteliers in
Progress (WHIP)

whip@benilde.edu.ph

Export Management Society
(EMS)

ems@benilde.edu.ph

Benilde Leaders in
Governance and
Administration (Benilde
LIGA)

liga@benilde.edu.ph

Leaders in Diplomacy (LEAD) lead@benilde.edu.ph

Real Estate Group for
Advancement and
Leadership (REGAL)

regal@benilde.edu.ph

Computer Business
Association (CBA)

cba@benilde.edu.ph

Society of Analytics and
Business Intelligence (SABI)

sabi@benilde.edu.ph

Gamers Union for
Innovation and Leadership
Development (GUILD)

guild@benilde.edu.ph

Human Resource
Management Society
(HRMS)

hrms@benilde.edu.ph

Socio-Civic

Cluster
Best Buddies Benilde (BBB) benildebestbuddies@benilde.edu. ph

Benildean Scholars
Association (BSA)

bsa@benilde.edu.ph

Benilde Hive (BHive) bhive@benilde.edu.ph

Benilde Red Cross Youth
Council (BRCYC)

brcyc@benilde.edu.ph

Greenergy greenergy@benilde.edu.ph

UNICEF Benilde blazersforunicef@benilde.edu.ph
Special Interest

Cluster
AIESEC in Benilde aiesec@benilde.edu.ph

Artelier artelier@benilde.edu.ph

DrawInk draw.ink@benilde.edu.ph

Google Developers Student
Club in Benilde

gdscbenilde@benilde.edu.ph

Romancon Gaming
Community (RGC)

romancongaming@benilde.edu.ph

SIU Recognized

Cluster
Benilde Central Student
Government (CSG)

csg@benilde.edu.ph
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Benilde Commission on
Election (comelec)

commissiononelections@benilde.e
du.ph

Benilde Committee on
Student Involvement (BCSI)

bcsi@benilde.edu.ph

Benilde Debate Varsity
(BDV)

debate@benilde.edu.ph

Benilde International
Student Emissaries (BISE)

emissaries@benilde.edu.ph

Jiu-jitsu Benilde (JJB) ℅
student.involvement@benilde.edu.ph

Student Trainers (STRAINS) student.trainers@benilde.edu.ph

Center for
Student Life
- Student
Publications
Unit
(CSL-SPU)

Publications
Group

Ad Astra adastra@benilde.edu.ph

Benildean Press Corps (BPC) thebenildean@benilde.edu.ph

School of Deaf
Education and
Applied Studies
(SDEAS)

Volunteer Group
School of Deaf Education
and Applied Studies
(SDEAS) Student
Volunteers

1. SDEAS-Lasallian
Ministry Program
for the Deaf
(LMPD) Volunteers

2. SDEAS-Social
Responsibility and
Outreach Program
(SROP) Volunteers

3. SDEAS-Silent Steps
4. SDEAS-Deaf

Benildean Sports
Team

5. SDEAS-Deaf
Festival Committee

sdeas.cdeaf@benilde.edu.ph

sdeas.deaffestival@benilde.edu.ph
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